Routine

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Name

HV

SR

AJ

MO

EH

JA

LC

HT

CN

Floor Score Vault Score
9.80 8.60
9.10 8.90
9.20 8.70
9.30 8.60
8.70 8.80
8.20 8.70
7.60 8.50
7.20 8.60

Round 3 - Group A

Total

18.4

18

17.9

17.9

17.5

16.9

16.1

15.8

Position
010

020

03=0

03=0

4

DNC



Routine

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Name

MC

ZS

SA

SM

oC

RL

EF

EB

AA

Floor Score Vault Score
9.40 9.00
9.20 8.70
8.90 8.40
8.70 8.40
8.40 8.50
7.90 8.60
8.00 8.50

Round 3 - Group B

Total

18.4

17.9

17.3

174

16.9

16.5

16.5

Position
010
020
030

DNC

DNC



Routine

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Name

LK

MR

AG

SS

FM

SM

TS

CB

AE

Round 3 - Group C

Floor Score

8.90

8.30

8.50

8.10

7.90

7.80

7.40

7.20

Vault Score

9.60

9.70

9.00

9.40

9.10

8.95

9.25

8.90

Total

18.5

18

17.5

17.5

17

16.75

16.65

16.1

Position
010
020
03-0
03-0
4
5

6

DNC



Routine

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Name

ZK

LK

NS

JB

FM

BM

MR

SG

Round 3 - Group D

Floor Score

8.10

8.30

7.80

7.70

7.80

7.50

7.60

7.60

7.50

Vault Score

9.65

9.35

9.56

9.55

9.35

9.55

9.10

9.00

9.10

Total

17.75

17.65

17.36

17.25

17.15

17.05

16.7

16.6

16.6

Position
010
020
030

4



Routine

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Name

M M

RA

TP

AS

EM

EH

CL

HJ

Floor Score Vault Score
9.30 9.50
9.50 9.30
9.40 9.20
9.20 9.40
8.50 9.50
8.50 9.40
8.30 8.90
8.60 8.40

Round 3 - Group E

Total

18.8

18.8

18.6

18.6

18

17.9

17.2

17

Position
01=0
01=0
02=0
02=0
030

4

5

DNC



Round 3 - Group F

Routine Name Floor Score Vault Score Total Position
Pink CD 9.20 9.40 18.6 O10
Pink AP 9.10 9.40 18.5 020
Pink EB 8.80 9.20 18 O3=0
Pink LS 9.00 9.00 18 Q3=0
Pink SB 8.50 9.10 17.6 4
Pink HD 8.90 8.50 17.4 5
Pink LN 8.60 8.60 17.2 6
Pink AK 8.80 8.30 17.1 7

Pink MJ 7.30 8.40 15.7 8



Round 3 - Group G

Routine Name Floor Score Vault Score Total Position
Pink KD 9.30 9.00 18.3 O10
Pink AW 8.80 9.20 18 020
Pink DD 8.50 9.10 17.6 030
Pink ™ 8.10 9.00 17.1 4
Pink LM 8.00 9.00 17 5
Pink FP 7.70 9.20 16.9 6
Pink DD 7.90 8.90 16.8 7
Pink LS 7.30 9.10 16.4 8=

Pink EG 7.50 8.90 16.4 8=



Routine

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink

Name

SS

FC

SB

AH

CC

LB

Fw

DO

LW

Floor Score Vault Score
8.50 9.20
8.40 9.30
8.10 9.10
8.10 9.10
8.00 9.00
7.80 9.10
7.50 9.20
6.90 8.90
6.30 9.00

Round 3 - Group H

Total

17.7

17.7

17.2

17.2

17

16.9

16.7

15.8

156.3

Position
01=0
01=0
02=0
02=0
030

4












